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Agoura Hills Jessica Forte jforte@agourahillscity.org

Alhambra David Dolphin ddolphin@cityofalhambra.org

Arcadia Carmen Masud cmasud@ArcadiaCA.gov

Artesia 

Azusa Miguel Cabanas mcabanas@azusaca.gov

Baldwin Park 

Bell Gabino Luna gluna@cityofbell.org

Bell Gardens Bernardo Iniguez BIniguez@bellgardens.org Aidan Mousavi amousavi@infengr.com

Bellflower Bernardo Iniguez biniguez@bellflower.org Len Gorecki lgorecki@bellflower.org

Beverly Hills Josette Descalzo jdescalzo@beverlyhills.org

Bradbury Kevin Kearney kkearney@cityofbradbury.org

Burbank Stephen Walker swalker@burbankca.gov

Calabasas Tatiana Holden tholden@cityofcalabasas.gov

Carson Gilbert Marquez gmarquez@carsonca.gov Roland Jen rjen@carsonca.gov

Cerritos 

Claremont Vince Ramos vramos@ci.claremont.ca.us 

Commerce Gina Nila ginan@ci.commerce.ca.us Andrew Caraveo andrewc@ci.commerce.ca.us

Compton John Strickland jstrickland@comptoncity.org

Covina Sandy Costandi scostandi@covinaca.gov

Cudahy Aaron Hernandez-Torres ahernandez@cityofcudahyca.gov

Culver City Sean Singletary sean.singletary@culvercity.org

Diamond Bar 

Downey Dan Mueller dmueller@downeyca.org

Duarte Stephanie Sandoval ssandoval@accessduarte.com 

El Monte Salvador Mendez salmendez@elmonteca.gov Ed Suher e_suher@cascinc.com

El Segundo Cheryl Ebert cebert@elsegundo.org

Gardena Allan Rigg arigg@cityofgardena.org

Glendale 

Glendora 

Hawaiian Gardens Neema Ghanbari nghanbari@hgcity.org

Hawthorne Dweejal (DJ) Torado dtorado@cityofhawthorne.org Heecheol Kwon hkwon@cityofhawthorne.org

Hermosa Beach Douglass Krauss dkrauss@hermosabeach.gov 

Hidden Hills Joe Bellomo jbellomo@willdan.com

Huntington Park Cesar Roldan croldan@hpca.gov

Industry Matthew Hudson mhudson@cityofindustry.org

Inglewood Thomas Lee tlee@cityofinglewood.org

Irwindale Sarah Rocha srocha@irwindaleca.gov Luis Pimentel lpimentel@irwindaleca.gov

La Canada Flintridge 

La Habra Heights Rafferty Wooldridge rwooldridge@lhhcity.org
Cynthia Gabaldon 

Fabiola Huerta 

Cynthia.Gabaldon@CGRME.com;

fhuerta@lhhcity.org
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La Mirada Mark Rounds mrounds@cityoflamirada.org

La Puente John DiMario jdimario@lapuente.org

La Verne Lisa O' Brien lobrien@cityoflaverne.org Tracy Costello tcostello@cityoflaverne.org

Lakewood Konya Vivanti kvivanti@lakewoodcity.org

Lawndale Grace Huizar GHuizar@lawndalecity.org Ed Suher e_suher@cascinc.com

Lomita 

Long Beach Cecilia Salazar Cecilia.Salazar@longbeach.gov Wataru Kumagai Wataru.Kumagai@longbeach.gov

Los Angeles Susie Santilena Susie.santilena@lacity.org Michael Scaduto michael.scaduto@lacity.org

Los Angeles County Unincorporated Area*

Lynwood Julian Lee jlee@lynwoodca.gov

Malibu Mark Johnson mjohnson@malibucity.org

Manhattan Beach Lou Vargas lvargas@manhattanbeach.gov Nicky Petroff npetroff@manhattanbeach.gov

Maywood Steve Fowler stevefowler@cityofmaywood.org
Katlin Goodrich; 

Jacqueline McMillen

katlin.goodrich@NV5.com;

jacqueline.mcmillen@NV5.com 
Monrovia Alex Tachiki atachiki@ci.monrovia.ca.us

Montebello James Enriquez JEnriquez@cityofmontebello.com

Monterey Park Shawn Igoe sigoe@montereypark.ca.gov

Norwalk Glen Kau gkau@norwalkca.gov

Palos Verdes Estates 

Paramount Sarah Ho sho@paramountcity.com

Pasadena Dawn Petschauer dpetschauer@cityofpasadena.net

Pico Rivera Kenner Guerrero kguerrero@pico-rivera.org

Pomona Julie Carver Julie.Carver@Pomonaca.gov Anthony Ortega Anthony.ortega@pomonca.gov

Rancho Palos Verdes Ron Dragoo rond@rpvca.gov

Redondo Beach Geraldine Trivedi geraldine.trivedi@redondo.org

Rolling Hills 

Rolling Hills Estates David Wahba DavidW@RollingHillsEstates.gov

Rosemead 

San Dimas Shari Garwick sgarwick@sandimasca.gov Lauren Marshall lmarshall@sandimasca.gov

San Fernando Kenneth Jones kjones@sfcity.org

San Gabriel Capucine Hernandez Chernandez@sgch.org

San Marino Robert Bauman rbauman@cityofsanmarino.org Amber Shah ashah@cityofsanmarino.org 

Santa Clarita Heather Lea Merenda hmerenda@santa-clarita.com

Santa Fe Springs Cecilia Amaya CeciliaAmaya@santafesprings.org

Santa Monica Curtis Castle, P.E. curtis.castle@santamonica.gov

Sierra Madre James Carlson jcarlson@cityofsierramadre.com

Signal Hill Thomas Bekele tbekele@cityofsignalhill.org

South El Monte Angie Hernandez ahernandez@soelmonte.org

South Gate 

South Pasadena 
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Temple City Andrew Coyne acoyne@templecity.us

Torrance Steve Finton Sfinton@torranceCA.gov Wilson Mendoza wmendoza@torranceca.gov

Vernon 

Walnut 

West Covina 

West Hollywood Matthew W. Magener mmagener@weho.org

Westlake Village Phillipe Eskandar philippe@wlv.org

Whittier Vicki Smith vsmith@cityofwhittier.org

Watershed Area General SWQD@pw.lacounty.gov

Central Santa Monica Bay Bruce Hamamoto bhamamo@dpw.lacounty.gov

Lower Los Angeles River Thuan Nguyen thunguyen@dpw.lacounty.gov

Lower San Gabriel Fernando Villaluna fvillaluna@dpw.lacounty.gov

North Santa Monica Bay Bruce Hamamoto bhamamo@dpw.lacounty.gov

Rio Hondo Fernando Villaluna fvillaluna@dpw.lacounty.gov

Santa Clara River Bruce Hamamoto bhamamo@dpw.lacounty.gov

South Santa Monica Bay Thuan Nguyen thunguyen@dpw.lacounty.gov

Upper Los Angeles River Thuan Nguyen thunguyen@dpw.lacounty.gov

Upper San Gabriel River Fernando Villaluna fvillaluna@dpw.lacounty.gov

Central Santa Monica Bay Marcela Benavides-Aguilar mbenavid@dpw.lacounty.gov

Lower Los Angeles River Ernesto Rivera erivera@pw.lacounty.gov

Lower San Gabriel Marcela Benavides-Aguilar mbenavid@dpw.lacounty.gov

North Santa Monica Bay Marcela Benavides-Aguilar mbenavid@dpw.lacounty.gov

Rio Hondo Julian Juarez JJUAREZ@dpw.lacounty.gov

Santa Clara River Julian Juarez JJUAREZ@dpw.lacounty.gov

South Santa Monica Bay Marcela Benavides-Aguilar mbenavid@dpw.lacounty.gov

Upper Los Angeles River Paul Shadmani pshadmani@dpw.lacounty.gov

Upper San Gabriel River Julian Juarez JJUAREZ@dpw.lacounty.gov

Note:

 - For up-to-date information, please contact the Department of Public Works of the Municipality.

 - Per the Feasibility Study Guidelines Section 2 Requirement No. 16, a confirmation of conceptual approval from the Los Angeles County Flood Control District (LACFCD) is required for 

Projects involving LACFCD infrastructure, facilities, or right-of-way.

 - Per the Feasibility Study Guidelines Section 2 Requirement No. 10, an initial letter of support from the Municipality in which the Project is proposed is required from non-municipal 

applicant/developers.

*LOS ANGELES COUNTY UNINCORPORATED AREA

LACFCD CONCEPTUAL APPROVAL
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